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Pre-Owned







TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LENGTH BEAM

FUEL TANK CAPACITY WATER TANK CAPACITY

DRAFT

HOLDING TANK

CRUISING SPEED WIDE OPEN THROTTLE

DRY WEIGHT

FE

DEADRISE BRIDGE CLEARANCE

CAPACITY

36' 11" / 11.25 m 9' 10" / 3 m

185 gal / 700 L 52 gal / 200 L

33" / 0.8m

20 gal / 75 L

15,145 lbs / 6,734 kg

16° 9' 5" / 2.9 m

12 day / 4 Night

22-24 mph / 31.3 kph 43-45 mph / 69.2-72.4 kph

20242024



BREAKDOWN

• HANOVER 347 HULL, PREMIUM PACKAGE

• BOW THRUSTERS

• MERCURY TWIN V8 300HP OUTBOARDS

• KOHLER® 9KVA POWER GENERATOR

• FULL EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE

• GPS SIMRAD GO9 (9”) (ADDITIONAL SCREEN)

• ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG)

• KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (COCKPIT)

• ENGINE PROTECTION RAILING W/ 6 ROD HOLDERS

• SET OF WATERPROOF EXTERIOR SEAT COVERS 

• BOW TENT  (BIMINI TOP ON BOW)

• MICROWAVE (CABIN) 

• DASHBOARD COVER (HELM)

• ELECTRIC ANCHOR WINDLASS SYSTEM - 1000W + 10KG ANCHOR AND 40M CHAIN (35+)

• VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA

• GPS SIMRAD GO9 (9”)

• FUSION MARINE SOUND SYSTEM KIT + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER

• EXTERNAL DOUBLE PAINTING 

• COMPLETE EVA FLOORING  (COCKPIT, STERN, BOW)

• MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK

• CRADLE FOR TRANSPORT 

• MOSAIC / GLASS COVER (KITCHEN WALL)

• ELECTRICAL OPENING BEACH CLUB 

• A/C SYSTEM - 12,000 BTU (CABIN)

• ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (FLAPS)

• HEAD LIGHTS WITH REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)

• SHORE POWER

• SHORE POWER CORD 50A

• POWER CHARGER 100A

• INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)

• ISOTHERM 65L FRIDGE 12V (COCKPIT)

• ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL

• WINDSHIELD WIPERS

• DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDING, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)

• GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)

• LINES & FENDERS

• USCG ESSENTIAL SAFETY KIT

$385,000

$14,000

$11,500

$9,950

$5,500

$4,350

$4,200

$3,750

$3,450

$2,350

$1,250

$750

$550

Asking price: $405,000

HIN# APV34014A424

$446,600
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