



hanoveryachts.com / 2024







IN THE PARTY







## TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS





## BREAKDOWN

• HANOVER 347 HULL, PREMIUM PACKAGE	\$385,000
• BOW THRUSTERS	\$14,000
MERCURY TWIN V8 300HP OUTBOARDS	\$11,500
KOHLER® 9KVA POWER GENERATOR	\$9,950
• FULL EISENGLASS ENCLOSURE	\$5,500
GPS SIMRAD GO9 (9") (ADDITIONAL SCREEN)	\$4,350
ELECTRIC AFT SHADE (STOBAG)	\$4,200
KENYON ELECTRIC GRILL (COCKPIT)	\$3,750
ENGINE PROTECTION RAILING W/ 6 ROD HOLDERS	\$3,450
SET OF WATERPROOF EXTERIOR SEAT COVERS	\$2,350
• BOW TENT (BIMINI TOP ON BOW)	\$1,250
MICROWAVE (CABIN)	\$750
· · · ·	\$550
DASHBOARD COVER (HELM) ELECTRIC ANCHOR WINDLASS SYSTEM - 1000M + 10%C ANCHOR AND 40M CHAIN (ZEL)	\$550
ELECTRIC ANCHOR WINDLASS SYSTEM - 1000W + 10KG ANCHOR AND 40M CHAIN (35+)	
VHF RADIO W/ ANTENNA	
• GPS SIMRAD GO9 (9")	
FUSION MARINE SOUND SYSTEM KIT + 6 MARINE SPEAKERS + AMPLIFIER	
• EXTERNAL DOUBLE PAINTING	
COMPLETE EVA FLOORING (COCKPIT, STERN, BOW)	
MACERATOR PUMP AND HOLDING TANK	
CRADLE FOR TRANSPORT	
MOSAIC / GLASS COVER (KITCHEN WALL)	
ELECTRICAL OPENING BEACH CLUB	
• A/C SYSTEM - 12,000 BTU (CABIN)	
ELECTRIC TRIM TABS (FLAPS)	
HEAD LIGHTS WITH REMOTE (CRUISING SPOTLIGHT)	
SHORE POWER	
SHORE POWER CORD 50A	
• POWER CHARGER 100A	
INDUCTION ELECTRIC STOVE (CABIN)	
ISOTHERM 65L FRIDGE 12V (COCKPIT)	
ITALIAN STEERING WHEEL	
• WINDSHIELD WIPERS	
DESIGN ITEMS SET (PILLOWS, BEDDING, CUSHIONS, TOWELS, ACCESSORIES)	
GALVANIC ISOLATOR (ELECTRICAL PROTECTION)	
LINES & FENDERS	
USCG ESSENTIAL SAFETY KIT	

HIN# APV34014A424

<del>\$446,600</del> \$405,000

Asking price:



www.hanoveryachts.com